Doc No.
POS NO
1 94
2 21
3 33
4 48
5 1
6 23
7 25
8 51
9 28
10 7
1 9
12 37
13 16
14 27
15 13
16 77
17 14
18 11
19 3
20 22
94

Date: 06/12/2025

DRIVER

Pascal WEHRLEIN
Nyck DE VRIES

Dan TICKTUM
Edoardo MORTARA
Oliver ROWLAND
Norman NATO
Jean-Eric VERGNE
Nico MULLER
Felipe DRUGOVICH
Maximilian GUNTHER
Mitch EVANS

Nick CASSIDY
Sébastien BUEMI
Jake DENNIS

Anténio Félix DA COSTA
Taylor BARNARD
Joel ERIKSSON
Lucas DI GRASSI
Josep Maria MARTI
Zane MALONEY

Pascal WEHRLEIN
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ABB FIA FORMULA E WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Round 01 - Google Cloud Sao Paulo E-Prix - Free Practice

NAT
GER
NED
GBR
Sul
GBR
FRA
FRA
SUl
BRA
GER
NZL
NZL
Sul
GBR
POR
GBR
SWE
BRA
ESP
BAR

GER

FINAL CLASSIFICATION

TEAM

Porsche Formula E Team
MAHINDRA RACING
Cupra Kiro

MAHINDRA RACING
Nissan Formula E Team
Nissan Formula E Team
Citroén Racing

Porsche Formula E Team
Andretti Formula E

DS PENSKE

Jaguar TCS Racing
Citroén Racing

Envision Racing

Andretti Formula E
Jaguar TCS Racing

DS PENSKE

Envision Racing

LOLA YAMAHA ABT FORMULA E TEAM

Cupra Kiro

LOLA YAMAHA ABT FORMULA E TEAM

Porsche Formula E Team

CAR

Porsche 99X Electric
M12Electro

Porsche 99X Electric WCG3
M12Electro

NISSAN e-40RCE 05
NISSAN e-40RCE 05
Citroén Racing é-CX
Porsche 99X Electric
Porsche 99X Electric
DS E-TENSE FE25
Jaguar I-Type 7
Citroén Racing é-CX
Jaguar I-Type 7
Porsche 99X Electric
Jaguar I-Type 7

DS E-TENSE FE25
Jaguar |-Type 7

Lola TOO1

Porsche 99X Electric WCG3
Lola TOO1

FASTEST LAP

Porsche 99X Electric

CARS 1, 3, 22, 28, 33 AND 77 - SOME LAPTIMES DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

Stewards:

Achim Loth

Series Partners:

L AT

Eil

Filippo Lura

Julius Bir  wuankoox (S PIF

Felipe Maluhy

TIME LAP TOTAL
1:09.853 W 24 24
1:09.910 @ 23 25
1:09.945 W 19 23
1:10.091 W 15 19
1:10.134 W 18 24
1:10.211 W 18 25
1:10.211 W 23 25
1:10.241 W 22 26
1:10.246 W 23 24
1:10.255 W 27 27
1:10.267 W 22 24
1:10.280 W 18 26
1:10.295 W 24 27
1:10.344 1 24 25
1:10.467 @ 15 22
1:10.540 @ 20 25
1:10.552 W 18 25
1:10.906 B 15 20
1:11.038 W 17 21
1:11.163 W 14 23

1:09.853 on Lap 24

Timekeeper:
Antonio José Castillon

P Autoliv

=
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Goaogle Cloud

GAP

+0.057
+0.092
+0.238
+0.281
+0.358
+0.358
+0.388
+0.393
+0.402
+0.414
+0.427
+0.442
+0.491
+0.614
+0.687
+0.699
+1.053
+1.185
+1.310

niosys

KPH

- 151.2
+0.057 151.0
+0.035 151.0
+0.146 150.6
+0.043 150.6
+0.077 150.4
+0.000 150.4
+0.030 150.3
+0.005 150.3
+0.009 150.3
+0.012 150.3
+0.013 150.2
+0.015 150.2
+0.049 150.1
+0.123 149.8
+0.073 149.7
+0.012 149.7
+0.354 148.9
+0.132 148.6
+0.125 148.4

M 350KW

151.2 Kph

S¥ Soudia
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